Place Bib

1 312
2 625
3 260
4 324
5 217
6 362
7 618
8 379
9 254
10 375
11 374
12 615
13 287
14 332
15 652
16 280
17 318
18 241
19 661
20 2098
21 380
22 285
23 201
24 617
25 256
26 207
27 341
28 223
29 231
30 299
31 327
32 660
33 354
34 331
35 631
36 273
37 257
38 371
39 622
40 364
41 365
42 288
43 385
44 271
45 236
46 349
47 356
48 330
49 348
50 215
51 229

Name

MANTAANNA MAPTA MANTA
20IAEX ZIMOX

KAMIMO'YPOTAQOY ANEZANAPOZ

MOYZTAKAZ FABPIHA
BAITEAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
>TPATAKHZ MNANNHZ
NOTAPAZ NIKOAAOZ
OOYKHZ METPOZ

IATPOY MIXAAHZ
TZOYMAZ BAZINAHZ
TXOYMA ZTAYPOYNA
KOTZIA ZQH

KOZZYBAZ MIXAAHZ
OIKONOMOTIOYAOZ AAE=
NAMIPOMOYAQY BINA
KEXATIAAEAA

META=AX ZNYPOX
AOPTIAKHZ MANATMQTHZ
BAAXOIIANNH MAPIANNA
NATMAY ANAZTAZIOX
POYNTOYKHZ XPHZTOX
KOPO®IATHZ ANTONIOZ
BEZERMELIS DIMITRIS
NANOYAAKHZ KONZTANTINOZ
IQZHPIAHZ EYPINIAHZ
JONKMANS CLAUDE
METOYZH NTOPA
MOYZTAKAPIAZ NIKOX
FKOYBEPOZXZ INANNHZ
NEKKAZ ©0AQPHZ
MIMONA®ATZO0Z ANTONIOZ
BENTOYPAZ XTYAIANOX
2EPEAH ZEBAXTH
NIKOAAQOY IQANNA
MEAATOZ BAZIAHX
KAPPA BIKTQPIA
IQZHPIAHZ AHMHTPHX
TZIAMIMA AIKATEPINH
MEPMYTKA XPYZOBAANANTQ
TZEPMOZ XPHXTOZ
TZEPMNOZ EYAITEANOZ
KOTZQONHX ©OEOAQPOX
YYPPAZ BAZIAHZ
KAPAXOYNTPHZ KQZTAZ
AEMAXTAZ EYAITEAOZ
PO YBA MAP1A

2IQKOY XPIZTINA
NIKOAAQOY NIKOAETTA
PAMNTOMNOYAOZ INANNHZ
ATMOZTONAKOZ AHMHTPIOX
FKAMAPHZ ANTPEAZ
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Place ChipTim GunTim Pace

Gndr e e

1 16:24 16:25 4:06
1 17:04 17:10 4:17
2 17:13 17:15 4:18
3 17:15 17:16 4:18
4 17:35 17:38 4:24
5 17:58 18:00 4:29
6 18:12 18:15 4:33
7 18:19 18:22 4:35
8 18:20 18:23 4:35
9 18:25 18:27 4:36
2 18:25 18:27 4:36
3 18:33 18:35 4:38
10 18:39 18:48 4:41
11 18:48 18:52 4:42
4 18:53 18:55 4:43
5 18:59 19:00 4:44
12 19:46 19:48 4:56
13 19:53 20:03 5:00
6 20:06 20:08 5:01
14 20:17 20:26 5:06
15 20:33 20:39 5:09
16 20:37 20:48 5:11
17 21:03 21:10 5:17
18 21:07 21:16 5:18
19 21:10 21:18 5:19
7 21:10 21:21 5:20
8 21:30 21:33 5:23
20 21:39 21:42 5:25
21 21:41 21:49 5:27
22 21:51 21:55 5:28
23 22:24 22:26 5:36
24 22:24 22:26 5:36
9 22:12 22:27 5:36
10 22:37 22:41 5:40
25 23:03 23:06 5:46
11 23:03 23:08 5:46
26 23:10 23:18 5:49
12 23:09 23:20 5:49
13 23:20 23:24 5:50
27 23:12 23:25 5:51
28 23:12 23:25 5:51
29 23:08 23:26 5:51
30 23:25 23:29 5:52
31 23:25 23:31 5:52
32 23:26 23:32 5:52
14 23:38 23:41 5:55
15 23:37 23:44 5:55
16 23:45 23:49 5:57
33 23:40 23:53 5:58
34 23:41 23:55 5:58
35 23:44 23:57 5:59

Club

Oikog Avtoxng
ANE=APTHTOZ

Stamina Gain

AvegdpTnTog
>UMoyog dpopéwy uyeiag ABAvag
CGS Triathlon club

Java team
Teachers

KE®AAONIA
Sotiria Panagiwths Running Team

ADIDAS RUNERS

TrainingPrograms4All
Yoga and Sport with Refugees

ANE=APTHTOZ
AIOLOS RUNNING TEAM

JAGUAR
Trainingprogams4all
TrainingPrograms4All

AvegdpTnTog
AveEdptnTog
KIMOLOS RUNNERS
Teachers

AvegaptnTog



Place Bib
52 224
53 644
54 368
55 237
56 242
57 222
58 363
59 382
60 253
61 265
62 258
63 296
64 350
65 659
66 232
67 343
68 370
69 210
70 381
71 305
72 314
73 333
74 320
75 219
76 639
77 204
78 282
79 309
80 612
81 274
82 345
83 239
84 230
85 664
86 352
87 658
88 642
89 283
90 238
91 252
92 666
93 316
94 225
95 246
96 619
97 310
98 297
99 228
100 278
101 662

102 248

Name

BEPIETHZ AHMHTPIOX
ZQTO MAPIO

TPIBHAOZ KQXTAX
AEZYMNPH ZQTHPIA
AOZXOPH AEZIMOINA
BEAOYAHZ IOANNHZ
2TYAIANOIMOYAQOY MNMAPAZKEYH
XAPIAHZ EYATTEAOZ
IATPOIMOYAOZ AHMHTPHX
KAMOYPANHZ APHX
KABANOZH 'EAENA
NAZAPIAHZ TEQPTIOX
POYBAZ MANTEAHX
NAMMOY EAENH

FAYKOZ NIKOZ

MIZAHZ EYZTAGIOX
TXAMMOYPIANOY ANAZTAZIA
ZEWDE SIMON

OPATKOZ NMANAMQTHX
AYXOYAHZ AHMHTPHZ
MAPAIKAKHZ KONZTANTINOZ
OIKONOMOY MAPTAPITA
MIKPOY OEANQ

BAZINAKHZ BAZIAHZ
MMAAA MATOYAA

CHAHDA GEORGE

KIOYZH NANATIQTA
MANETA OAYMITIA
KAMANTAHZ IQANNHZ
KATPAKAZHZ AHMHTPHZ
MNPIAFTEAQY MAP1A
AHMHTPIAAQY EIPHNH
FKAPANA NTEZIPE-AMANTA
ANE=OMNOYAOZ NANATIQTHZ
>APAH MAPIANA
AGANAZIOY EIPHNH

ZOTO AOMINIKO

KOZHZ KONZTANTINOZ
AHMHTPAKOZ APHZ
OEOO®INA MAPTA
AHMHTPAKOINOYAOZ KYPIAKOZ
MAPOYAA ANNA
FEPANTONHZ AAMIMPOZ
E=INZE EYTENIA
MANOYZOZ ANAXTAZIOZ
MANIAH MEAIQ

NAMIPOY KONZTANTINOZ
FMANNOYAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
KAWYAAHZ MANATQTHZ
KOYAOTAQY BAITEAHZ
ZABITXANOX AHMHTPHZ
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Place ChipTim GunTim Pace
Gndr e e

36 23:45 23:58 5:59
37 23:47 24:04 6:00
38 23:50 24:04 6:00
17 23:56 24:06 6:01
18 24:15 24:18 6:04
39 24:09 24:19 6:04
19 24:14 24:22 6:05
40 24:23 24:31 6:07
41 24:40 24:45 6:11
42 24:36 24:52 6:12
20 24:45 24:56 6:13
43 25:06 25:20 6:19
44 25:16 25:20 6:19
21 25:10 25:20 6:19
45 24:58 25:20 6:19
46 25:10 25:27 6:21
22 25:29 25:35 6:23
47 25:30 25:41 6:25
48 25:37 25:47 6:26
49 25:46 25:53 6:28
50 26:00 26:06 6:31
23 26:03 26:08 6:31
24 26:36 26:42 6:40
51 26:37 26:42 6:40
25 26:41 26:45 6:41
52 26:40 26:45 6:41
26 26:43 26:51 6:42
27 26:41 26:54 6:43
53 26:55 27:00 6:44
54 26:53 27:03 6:45
28 27:12 27:23 6:50
29 27:18 27:30 6:52
30 27:21 27:35 6:53
55 27:21 27:39 6:54
31 27:37 27:46 6:56
32 27:41 27:48 6:56
56 27:32 27:48 6:56
57 27:53 27:56 6:58
58 27:41 27:58 6:59
33 27:46 27:58 6:59
59 27:40 27:59 6:59
34 27:53 28:04 7:00
60 28:05 28:10 7:02
35 28:06 28:10 7:02
61 27:53 28:11 7:02
36 28:00 28:16 7:03
62 28:18 28:25 7:06
63 28:19 28:32 7:07
64 28:34 28:39 7:09
65 28:47 28:48 7:1
66 28:38 28:52 7:12

Club

JAGUAR

Sotiria Panagiwths Running Team
Stamina Gain

MONOAEK
DEVOTION FITNESS PLACE

YSR 4

The Lychoudis Band

JAGUAR

ENERGY

ALTERLIFE LIVADEIA
Mavéra

HALCYON

Lignos Trail Run

JAGUAR
Stamina Gain

Apng AnunTpdakog

AvaoTaoia

AO ZAMIMOYKAX
DEVOTION FITNESS PLACE

ANE=APTHTH



Place Bib

103 383
104 279
105 303
106 205
107 206
108 212
109 377
110 289
111 384
112 611
113 378
114 284
115 235
116 609
117 339
118 317
119 272
120 636
121 638
122 203
123 634
124 291
125 635
126 322
127 321
128 213
129 340
130 247
131 361
132 335
133 245
134 301
135 632
136 653
137 633
138 319
139 641
140 244
141 243
142 338
143 292
144 281
145 629
146 630
147 249
148 347
149 346
150 240
151 640
152 302

153 221

Name

XAP1ZH NAZIA

KE®PANAZ XPHZTOZ

NQTH TINA

GIANNITSEK MARIOS

JAFARI SEDDIGHEH
ANAINQ>TOMNMOYAOZ IQANNHZ
OAPMAKHZ ©OEOPANHZ
KOYKIA KOPINA

YAPPAX BAZIAEIOX
AEMAZTAAZMAZIA
DIAINMAKOIMOYAOY EAENH
KOKKOZ rEQPT10Z
AEMEPTZIAHZ KONZTANTINOX
AGANAZOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPHXZ
NAMNAAOMIXEAAKHE KONZTANTINOZ
MAPOYAA ANAZTAZIA
KAPAXPIZTIANIAOY TANIA
KPEZTOY EAENH

KAPPA MAPINA

CHAHDA TINA

MMENETOZ IQANNHZX
KOYAOYPH AAE=ZANAPA
KAPAMIMH Z0®IA

MONE EYAITEAOZ

MIXOY ANAZTAZIA
ANAPIANOZ KONZTANTINOZ
MAMAIQANNOY AYAIA TPHIOPIA
EPEX10Y EANENH
2TEPTIOMNOYAQY AAEZANAPA
MNAAYBOZ AAMIMNPOZ

APAKAKH AHMHTPA
NANHTEQPTA

MNEMMA MAPIA

MAYPOMATHZX BAZIAHZ
OIKONOMOITOYAQY HPQ
MHZIAKA MAPIA

ZOTOY ANAPOMAXH
AOYKAKHZ KQXTHZ
AOYKAKHZ INQPIroz
MNAMAAATOY AIKATEPINH
KOYPAA KYPIAKH

KINNAZ MANATMIQTHZ
MIXAHAIAOY OATA

AATIAKA MAPIANGH
ZANAXQPH EYOYMIA
NPQTOWAATH KYMNAPIZZIA
NMPQTOWAATH IQANNA
AIONYZOINOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ
MMAAAZ ZAXAPIAZ

AINOY EYPYAIKH

BEAAHZ TEQPTIOZ

Place ChipTim GunTim Pace
Gndr e e

37 28:44 29:01 7:15
67 28:44 29:01 7:15
38 29:12 29:17 7:19
68 29:10 29:18 7:19
39 29:28 29:31 7:22
69 29:15 29:32 7:22
70 29:16 29:33 7:23
40 29:37 29:43 7:25
71 29:51 30:03 7:30
41 30:08 30:12 7:32
42 30:13 30:25 7:36
72 30:09 30:29 7:37
73 30:12 30:31 7:37
74 30:44 30:58 7:44
75 30:48 31:01 7:45
43 30:51 31:03 7:45
44 31:00 31:06 7:46
45 30:53 31:08 7:46
46 30:54 31:08 7:46
47 30:57 31:08 7:46
76 31:04 31:19 7:49
48 31:05 31:19 7:49
49 31:07 31:22 7:50
77 31:16 31:23 7:50
50 31:09 31:26 7:51
78 31:28 31:43 7:55
51 31:34 31:46 7:56
52 31:45 31:51 7:57
53 31:50 31:56 7:58
79 31:43 32:01 8:00
54 31:58 32:08 8:01
55 32:09 32:13 8:03
56 32:17 32:27 8:06
80 32:18 32:28 8:06
57 32:17 32:28 8:06
58 32:40 32:55 8:13
59 33:00 33:17 8:19
81 33:11 33:18 8:19
82 33:1 33:18 8:19
60 33:14 33:21 8:20
61 33:14 33:21 8:20
83 33:12 33:25 8:21
62 34:05 34:12 8:32
63 34:05 34:12 8:32
64 34:22 34:30 8:37
65 34:22 34:31 8:37
66 34:23 34:31 8:37
84 34:16 34:32 8:37
85 34:30 34:36 8:38
67 34:34 34:36 8:38
86 34:34 34:54 8:43

Club

Apng AnunTpdkog

MT2
Sunta running Team

ADIDAS RUNERS
PLO

Demer Team
AvaoTtaoia
JAGUAR
JAGUAR

TNT

JAGUAR

JAGUAR

AMC

Oduooeag
JAGUAR

JAGUAR

JAGUAR

trainingprograms4all

MIKPOBIOAOTIKO

JAGUAR
JAGUAR

MAPEA
MAPEA

JAGUAR



Place Bib
154 294
155 211
156 270
157 269
158 637
159 315
160 264
161 251
162 369
163 654
164 337
165 227
166 359
167 665
168 663
169 313
170 360
171 275
172 234
173 276
174 261
175 657
176 655
177 656
178 233
179 372
180 329
181 209

182

486

Name

KYBEANOZ AHMHTPHX
AAAMIAQY EYAITEAIA
KAPAMIMATZOY NIKOAETA
KAPAMIATZOX KONZTANTINOZ
NOYPENTZAKHZ BAXIAHX
MAPANTIAQY KQONZTANTINA
KANTAPTZOTIAQY EIPHNH
OEOAQPIAHZ TQPIrOZ
TPIKKA KATEPINA
TPIMMQIIANNHXE AHMHTPIOZ
NAMAAATOX AHMHTPHZ
MTHPOYKH ZTEAAA
2TAGAINA KATEPINA
AHMHTPAKOIMOYAOZ AAEZANAPOX
KQXTOIMOYAQY AIONYZIA
MANTZQPOZ NrEQPTIOZ
TAMMOYAIAOY EIPHNH
KADIAANAMMPINA
AEMEPTZIAHZ NIKOAAOX
KA®DIAAY MANATQTHX
KANAPINAKOZ MANATQTHX
MIXAAH MHIMH

ZYTOYPH ZTAYPOYAA
BPYQNH MAPIAAOYIZA
FPIBOMOYAQY AQPA
TZIAIBAPAKH ZO®IA

NAOYM BIKY

MULUNEH EDEN

NOYBAPH MAPIA

Place ChipTim GunTim Pace

Gndr

87
68
69
88
89
70
71
90
72
91
92
73
74
93
75
94
76
77
95
96
97
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

e

35:28
35:50
36:11

36:09
36:09
36:00
36:07
36:10
36:12
36:02
36:35
36:52
37:25
37:54
37:54
37:57
38:14
38:00
38:01
38:05
38:05
38:41
38:40
38:41
39:07
40:33
40:53
44:22
44:44

e

35:41
35:58
36:13
36:13
36:14
36:17
36:19
36:20
36:20
36:21
36:52
36:56
37:38
38:12
38:12
38:16
38:20
38:21
38:23
38:26
38:26
39:04
39:04
39:04
39:17
40:58
41:09
44:32
44:59

8:55
8:59
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:05
9:12
9:13
9:24
9:32
9:32
9:33
9:34
9:35
9:35
9:36
9:36
9:45
9:45
9:45
9:49
10:14
10:17
11:07
11:14

Club

ADIDAS RUNNERS ATHENS
TRAININGPROGRAMS4ALL

JAGUAR

Mara

TAZ TEAM
TAZ TEAM

TrainingPrograms4All

ATOIKY) Opopéag

Demer Team

ADIDAS RUNNERS ATHENS
YSR 4
COACH OEEZ



